Teks club 9 on 1 and 2 Sep 2018 - Stage 3 - 2018-09-01

Stage Results - Mini Rifle

Place

1
2
3

Name

van Schaik, Louwrens?2
van Schaik, Rika
Loock, Jean

Stage Results - Open

Place

1
2

Name

Pretorius, Fanie
Duvenhage, Duif

Stage Results - Production

Place
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Name

van Heerden, Ruan
Engelbrecht, Hendrik
Preller, Acn

Boshoff, Willie
Strydom, Jan

Wiese, Rohan
Weideman, Riaan
Breytenbach, Henning
Esterhuizen, Kobus
du Toit, Christoffel
Theron, Arno
Brown, Martin
Langenhoven, Pieter
Esterhuizen, Brandon
Mclntyre, Mac

de Beer, Hennie
Kruger, Mark

Weber, Willie

Van Wyk, Hannes

De Wet, Kobus
Potgieter, Coen
Adams, Jannie

De Klerk, Willem

De Carvallio, Filipe
Smith, JW

Botha, Pieter

Patel, Ridwaan Ismail
Smith, Martie
Oosthuizen, Deon
Johnsen, Thinus
Kruger, Martie
Towndrow, Tyrone
Botha, Melodie
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Min
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
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Points

143
145
155

Points

133
121

Points

125
127
143
131
136
141
121
117
129
121
133
122
126
122
120
110
131
131
127
125
111
119
115
141
133
112

96
116
110
128
111

93

111

Pen
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Pen

Pen

10
60
60

720

Time

25.55
40.65
88.18

Time

24.76
104.36

Time

18.45
18.82
25.09
25.33
2642
30.12
28.09
27.31
30.21
24.86
33.02
31.98
35.52
35.85
35.61
26.36
37.10
43.98
4321
43.53
50.04
4531
43.50
68.80
74.54
66.87
49.30
90.78
37.08
131.77
75.81
5247

171 38

Hit

Factor
5.5969
3.5670
1.7578

Hit

Factor
5.3716
1.1594

Hit

Factor
6.7751
6.7481
5.6995
5.1717
4.7691
4.6813
4.3076
4.2841
4.2701
4.0628
4.0279
3.5022
3.2658
3.1241
3.0890
3.0349
2.9919
2.9786
2.9391
2.8716
2.2182
2.1849
2.1839
2.0494
1.7843
1.5253
1.3387
1.1677
1.0787
0.8955
0.6727
0.6289

05310

Stage Pts

155.0000
98.7841
48.6803

Stage Pts

155.0000
33.4550

Stage Pts

155.0000
154.3823
130.3925
118.3176
109.1070
107.0983
98.5488
98.0112
97.6909
92.9483
92.1499
80.1230
74.7146
71.4728
70.6698
69.4321
68.4484
68.1441
67.2404
65.6962
50.7477
49.9859
49.9630
46.8860
40.8210
34.8956
30.6266
26.7145
24.6784
20.4872
15.3900
14.3879

12 1482

Stage %

100.00 %
63.73 %
3141 %

Stage %

100.00 %
21.58 %

Stage %

100.00 %
99.60 %
84.12 %
76.33 %
70.39 %
69.10 %
63.58 %
63.23 %
63.03 %
59.97 %
59.45 %
51.69 %
48.20 %
46.11 %
45.59 %
44.79 %
44.16 %
43.96 %
43.38 %
42.38 %
32.74 %
32.25 %
32.23 %
30.25 %
26.34 %
22.51 %
19.76 %
17.24 %
1592 %
13.22 %

9.93 %
9.28 %

7 4 97



34 (DQ) Jacobs, Danie -1

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class
1 Loock, Paul

2 Smit, Jaco

3 van Schaik, Louwrens

4 Coetzee, Andries

5 Badenhorst, Johan

6 lakomski, andre

7 Reszka, Marek

8 Mitton, Is

9 Rantise, Coolio

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.5.18 Hurricane) at 2018-09-03 09:26 +0200
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Points

142
114
136
133
139
152
141
113

96

Pen

10
20

o O

20
30

Time

20.09
22.68
3041
36.22
40.03
63.48
5991
56.84
70.37

Hit

Factor
7.0682
4.5855
3.8145
3.6720
34724
2.3945
2.3535
1.6362
0.9379

Stage Pts

155.0000
100.5564

83.6489
80.5240
76.1470
52.5095
51.6104
35.8806
20.5674

Stage %
100.00 %

64.88 %
53.97 %
5195 %
49.13 %
33.88 %
33.30 %
23.15 %
13.27 %



